2021 Ninja“ ZX"-10R ABS Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension/Shock Absorber
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2021 Ninja“ ZX"-10R ABS
PARTS LIST
Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)
SLEEVE,10.1X17X39 (Ref # 42036)

SLEEVE (Ref # 42036A)

SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS16X22X12 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049A)
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X51 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X71 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X67 (Ref # 92154A)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

39007-0453
39111-0387
42036-0075
42036-0789
45014-0712
92046-1273
92046-1301
92049-0792
92049-1223
92075-1426
92153-1545
92154-0384
92154-3783
92210-1139
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
3
2
1
3
1
2
6
1
1
1
3
5



