

2021 Ninja® ZX™-10R ABS

PARTS LIST

Suspension/Shock Absorber

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007)	39007-0453	2
ROD-TIE,SUSPENSION (Ref # 39111)	39111-0387	1
SLEEVE,10.1X17X39 (Ref # 42036)	42036-0075	3
SLEEVE (Ref # 42036A)	42036-0789	2
SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 45014)	45014-0712	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,SFYZM172425 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1273	3
BEARING-NEEDLE,7E-HVS16X22X12 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1301	1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0792	2
SEAL-OIL,MHA17245.7F (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1223	6
DAMPER,SHOCKABSORBER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1426	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X51 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1545	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X71 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0384	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X67 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-3783	3
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	5